
73 Cole Miller* Northwestern Lehigh AA Champion & Regional Qualifier
73 Michael Weinert Tamaqua AA 2nd & Regional Qualifier
79 Collin Hagenbuch Wilson AA 3rd & Regional Qualifier
81 Erik Ridley Allentown Central Catholic AA 4th & Regional Qualifier
81 Ryan Krechel Notre Dame East Stroudsburg AA 5th & Regional Qualifier
83 Tim Wolak Moravian Academy AA 6th & Regional Qualifier
84 Jack Reilly Moravian Academy AA 7th
85 Matt Hoffman Allentown Central Catholic AA 8th
86 Paul Roth Notre Dame Green Pond AA 9th
87 Kody Long Salisbury AA 10th
88 Ryan Gutshall Allentown Central Catholic AA 11th
89 Kyle Buchman Notre Dame Green Pond AA T12th
89 Christian Haldeman Moravian Academy AA T12th
91 Nick Viccillio Northwestern Lehigh AA 14th
92 John Veschi Allentown Central Catholic AA
92 Michael Wollyung Minersville AA T15th
92 Michael Gilmartin Catasauqua AA T15th
93 Hunter Mickatavage North Schuylkill AA 17th
93 Cory Haldeman Moravian Academy AA
95 Colin McQueen Moravian Academy AA
96 Colin Casserly Mahanoy Area AA
101 Nick Scicchitano Mahanoy Area AA 18th
102 Andrew Milisits Allentown Central Catholic AA 19th
104 Zach Caruso Northwestern Lehigh AA
105 Tyler Davies Mahanoy Area AA
108 Kevin Shuey Northwestern Lehigh AA
111 Josh Shaup Mahanoy Area AA
116 Zach Tadesco Northwestern Lehigh AA
123 Trey Macieneus Mahanoy Area AA
WD Mark Postupack Marian Catholic AA
WD John Alvarez Allentown Central Catholic AA
WD Albert McFadden Marian Catholic AA

83 Franca Hurtado Allentown Central Catholic AA Champion & Regional Qualifier

District XI AA Golf Championship
Blue Ridge Country Club - Par 72

Boys Yardage 6,443 / Girls Yardage 5,584
October 7, 2013

Girls AA Championship Results

Boys AA Championship Results



92 Krista Kissell Notre Dame East Stroudsburg AA 2nd Place & Regional Qualifier
92 Kiran Singh Bethlehem Catholic AA 3rd Place & Regional Qualifier
96 Justine Paul North Schuylkill AA 4th
102 Monica Wasik Marian Catholic AA 5th
WD Annika Dahlgren Allentown Central Catholic AA

81 Erik Ridley Allentown Central Catholic Champion & Sub Regional Qualifier
83 Franca Hurtado Allentown Central Catholic
88 Ryan Gutshall Allentown Central Catholic
92 John Veshi Allentown Central Catholic

102 Andrew Milisits Allentown Central Catholic
344 TEAM SCORE

83 Tim Wolak Moravian Academy 2nd
84 Jack Reilly Moravian Academy
89 Christian Haldeman Moravian Academy
93 Cory Haldeman Moravian Academy
95 Colin McQueen Moravian Academy

349 TEAM SCORE

73 Cole Miller Northwestern Lehigh 3rd
91 Nick Viccillio Northwestern Lehigh

104 Zach Caruso Northwestern Lehigh
108 Kevin Shuey Northwestern Lehigh
116 Zach Tadesco Northwestern Lehigh
376 TEAM SCORE

96 Colin Casserly Mahanoy Area 4th
101 Nick Scicchitano Mahanoy Area
105 Tyler Davies Mahanoy Area
111 Josh Shaup Mahanoy Area
123 Trey Macieneus Mahanoy Area
413 TEAM SCORE

*Cole Miller defeated Michael Weinert on the 1st Playoff hole
Red = Competing only as a Team Championship Member

AA Boys Team Championship Results



75 Grant Schumaker* Emmaus AAA Champion & Regional Qualifier
75 Chad Hess Parkland AAA 2nd & Regional Qualifier
77 Bret Howey Nazareth AAA 3rd & Regional Qualifier
77 Nick Maff Bethlehem Catholic AAA 4th & Regional Qualifier
78 Kevin Kunkle Northampton AAA 5th & Regional Qualifier
79 Kevin Zakszeski** Liberty AAA 6th & Regional Qualifier
79 Tyler Smith Northampton AAA 7th
81 Ryan Adamonis Pleasant Valley AAA 8th
82 Eric Balcik Stroudsburg AAA T9th
82 Max Harrington Emmaus AAA T9th
82 Adam Sutovich Parkland AAA T9th
83 Mike Lessel Emmaus AAA T12th
83 Kyle Mazurek Easton AAA T12th
83 Tommy Archer Freedom AAA T12th
84 Carter Test Northampton AAA 15th
84 Jarad Choy Stroudsburg AAA
85 Evan Choy Stroudsburg AAA T16th
85 JT Barker Bethlehem Catholic AAA T16th
85 Brian Frey Stroudsburg AAA
86 Tanner Cook Blue Mt. AAA
86 Zach Surovy Bethlehem Catholic AAA 18th
88 Brian Zinman Southern Lehigh AAA 19th
90 Carlos Fullerton Emmaus AAA T20th
90 Kyler Ruvane Pocono Mt East AAA T20th
91 Bailey Sophy Blue Mt. AAA
92 Noah Kandt Southern Lehigh AAA
93 John Albenzi Southern Lehigh AAA 22nd
94 Anthony Cavallo Northampton AAA T23rd
94 Cormac Salmon Stroudsburg AAA T23rd
94 Conor Lamb Southern Lehigh AAA
94 Jake Martino Easton AAA 25th
95 Ben Zwolan Blue Mt. AAA
102 Jonathan Ferrar Blue Mt. AAA
104 Nikos Milios Southern Lehigh AAA
WD Lyle Luckenbill Blue Mt. AAA

District XI AAA Golf Championship
Blue Ridge Country Club - Par 72

Boys Yardage 6,443 / Girls Yardage 5,584
October 7, 2013

Boys AAA Championship Results



84 Kelsey Patterson Emmaus AAA Champion & Regional Qualifier
86 Helen Hsu Freedom AAA 2nd Place & Regional Qualifier
95 Sam Fritzinger Emmaus AAA 3rd Place & Regional Qualifier
97 Lauren Potcher Stroudsburg AAA 4th
97 Loran Pritchard Whitehall AAA 5th
99 Becca Davis Parkland AAA 6th
102 Molly Italiano East Stroudsburg South AAA 7th
104 Jamie McGuire Stroudsburg AAA 8th
105 Allison Schlegel Nazareth AAA 9th
WD Alyssa Coronati Parkland AAA

75 Grant Schumaker Emmaus Champion & Sub Regional Qualifier
82 Max Harrington Emmaus
83 Mike Lessel Emmaus
84 Kelsey Patterson Emmaus
90 Carlos Fullerton Emmaus
324 TEAM SCORE

86 Tanner Cook Blue Mt. 4th
91 Bailey Sophy Blue Mt. 
95 Ben Zwolan Blue Mt. 
102 Jonathan Ferrar Blue Mt. 
WD Lyle Luckenbill Blue Mt. 
374 TEAM SCORE

82 Eric Balcik Stroudsburg 2nd 
84 Jarrad Choy Stroudsburg
85 Evan Choy Stroudsburg
85 Brian Frey Stroudsburg
94 Cormac Salmon Stroudsburg
336 TEAM SCORE

88 Brian Zinman Southern Lehigh 3rd
92 Noah Kandt Southern Lehigh
93 John Albenzi Southern Lehigh
94 Conor Lamb Southern Lehigh
104 Nikos Milios Southern Lehigh
367 TEAM SCORE

Girls AAA Championship Results

AAA Boys Team Championship



* Grant Schumaker defeated Chad Hess on the second playoff hole
** Kevin Zakszeski defeated Tyler Smith on the first playoff hole
Red = Competing only as a Team Championship Member
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